                	 Log in
	Registration
                            Search for
                                --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB
                                                        SHARE
                                                        HTML
                                                        DOWNLOAD
                                                            Size: px
                                                            Start display at page:
                                                    Download "--> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB"
                                                                Error:
                                                             Download Document
                                        	  Julie Osborne
	 5 years ago
	 Views:
                                                                                Transcription
                                                                                1 Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB ICS NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB T38 Photometric characteristics of daytime running lamps for motor vehicles How to BUY & immediately GET a full-copy of this standard? Search --> Add to Cart --> Checkout (3-steps); 3. No action is required - Full-copy of this standard will be automatically & immediately delivered to your  address in 0~60 minutes. 4. Support: Sales@ChineseStandard.net. Wayne, Sales manager Issued on: March 6, 2009 Implemented on: January 1, 2010 Issued by: General Administration of Quality Supervision, Inspection and Quarantine; Standardization Administration Committee.   Page 1 of 11
2 Table of Contents Foreword Scope Normative references Terms and definitions Different types of daytime running lamps Requirements Test methods Inspection rules Page 2 of 11
3 Foreword The technical content of this standard is mandatory. This standard corresponds to the United Nations Economic Commission for Europe ECE R87 Rev 1 Amend 4 Uniform provisions concerning the approval of daytime running lamps for power-driven vehicles, the degree of consistency is not equivalent, and the main differences are as follows: -- Modified the scope; -- Added normative references; -- Removed the following chapters and annexes on management in ECE R87: 4. Mark; 5. Certification; 12. Daytime running lamps model improvements and certification expansion; 13. Production consistency; 14. Punishment of failing to meet production consistency; 15 Products completely terminate production; 16. The name and address of the technical service department and management department that conducted the certification test; Annex 1 Notice of the approval / extension / abolish / recovery or product discontinuation of the certification for certain daytime running lamps in accordance with ACT 87 code; Annex 2 Example of the layout of the certification mark; Annex 4 Light color chromaticity coordinates; Annex 5 Minimum requirements of production conformity control process; Annex 6 Minimum requirements for inspector sampling; -- Added inspection rules.   Page 3 of 11
4 Photometric characteristics of daytime running lamps for motor vehicles 1 Scope This standard specifies technical requirements, test methods and inspection rules for photometric characteristics of daytime running lamps for motor vehicles. This standard applies to various types of daytime running lamps of category M and N vehicles used. In this standard, daytime running lamps are also called luminaires. 2 Normative references Through referencing of this standard, the following documents provisions become the terms of this standard. For dated references, subsequent amendments (not including errata content) or revisions do not apply to this standard. However, encourage the parties who reach an agreement in accordance with this standard to make a research on whether to use the latest version of these documents. For undated references, the latest version applies to this standard. GB 4599 Motor vehicle headlamps equipped with filament lamps GB 4785 Prescription for installation of the external lighting and light-signalling devices for motor vehicles and their trailers GB Lamps for road vehicles. Dimensional, electrical and luminous requirements ECE R37 Uniform provisions concerning the approval of filament lamps for use in approved lamp units of power-driven vehicles and of their trailers 3 Terms and definitions Established terms and definitions in GB 4785 apply to this standard.   Page 5 of 11
5 6 Test methods 6.1 Test dark-room, equipment and facility shall comply with the provisions of GB Determine the visual surface boundary in the direction of the reference axis of luminaires. 6.3 Voltage when testing light distribution For the daytime running lamps with replaceable filament bulbs, use a colorless, standard bulb in accordance with GB or ECE R37 for light distribution testing; and perform the measurement at the specified test luminous flux For the daytime running lamps with non-replaceable or other light sources: make measurements at 6.75V, 13.5V or 28.0V. Where necessary, the manufacturer shall provide the dedicated power supply required for such light source and make measurements at the voltages specified by the manufacturer. 6.4 Before the light distribution test, lighten the light source at the test voltage to stabilize its light performance. 6.5 When performing light distribution test, proper shading is needed to avoid stray light. 6.6 Light measurement requirements of daytime running lamps for different light source: For non-replaceable light sources, apply the existing light source in the lamps For the daytime running lamps with replaceable light sources: When using filament lamps to measure at 6.75V, 13.5V or 28.0V, correct the value of luminous intensity produced. The RATIO of the average flux of the specified test flux AND test voltage (6.75V, 13.5V or 28. 0V) is a correction factor. It shall use each filament bulb of which the deviation BETWEEN the measured light flux AND its average value is not more than ± 5%; Alternatively, it may, at positions of each filament bulb, use standard filament lamps in turn. Measure at the specified test flux; and add the measuring results at each position For luminaires using electro-optic source controller: If using electro-optic source controller as a part of the luminaires, measure all light distribution and light colors at voltages of 6.75V, 13.5V and   Page 8 of 11
6 6.12 Chromaticity test Chromaticity test shall use standard A light source (color temperature 2856 K) For the daytime running lamps with non-replaceable light sources, conduct the test at the test voltage. 7 Inspection rules 7.1 Different types of daytime running lamps are according to the provisions of Chapter 4 to determine. 7.2 Daytime running lamps should conduct type inspection and production consistency test. If meeting the corresponding provisions of 7.3 or 7.4, then the daytime running lamps are deemed to pass type inspection and production consistency test. 7.3 Type Inspection The manufacturer shall provide a detailed technical description of the methods -- the daytime running lamps are installed on vehicle by different inclinations, at the reference axis of reference surfaces OF ground and vehicle respectively; or are installed on vehicle by rotating around its reference axis. Moreover: a) Drawings shall show sufficient details to identify daytime running lamps of that type (3 copies). It shows the geometric position of the daytime running lamps on the vehicle and the axis of observation (horizontal angle H = 0, vertical angle V = 0 ); and the point as the reference center AND the luminous surface in the above test; b) A concise technical specification, except for daytime running lamps with non-replaceable light sources, shall regulate the types of filament bulbs; c) Two sample lights (for the daytime running lamps with replaceable light sources, including filament bulbs) Each sample lamp shall comply with the corresponding provisions of 5.1, 5.2, 5.3, 5.5 and Conduct the test according to the provisions of Chapter 6; each sample lamp shall comply with the corresponding provisions of 5.4, 5.7 and Production Consistency Test   Page 10 of 11
                                        Similar documents
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T3917.3-2009 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 59.080.30 W 04 GB/T 3917.3-2009 Replacing
        More information
        Electric Vehicles Engineering Approval Evaluation Program 电动汽车定型试验规程
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T18388-2005 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.080.01 T 47 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB4094.2-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.020 T 08
        More information
        National Standard of the People s Republic of China
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T18287-2013 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 29.220.01 K 82 National Standard of the People s Republic
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T19751-2005 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.080.01 T 47 GB/T 19751-2005 Hybrid
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T Translated by:
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T4502-2009 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 83.160.10 National Standard of the People s Republic of China GB G 41 GB/T
        More information
        National Standard of People s Republic of China
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB 8410-2006 www.chinesestandard.net Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 13. 220. 40 T 09 National Standard of People s Republic of China GB GB 8410-2006 Replacing
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB15085-2013 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040.60 T 26 GB 15085-2013 Replacing
        More information
        Minimum Allowable Values of Energy Efficiency and Energy Efficiency Grades for Small and Medium Three-phase Asynchronous Motors
        ICS 27.010 F 01 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 中华人民共和国国家标准 GB 18613-2012 Replace GB 18613-2006 Minimum Allowable Values of Energy Efficiency and Energy Efficiency Grades for Small
        More information
        QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD
        QC/T 198- Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T198- www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net QC ICS 43.040.10 AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA T 36 QC/T 198-
        More information
        Series of Motorcycle Tyres
        GB/T 2983-28 Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T2983-28 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 83.16.1 G 41 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T3190-2008 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 77.150.10 H 60 GB/T 3190-2008 Replacing
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T14951-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.020 R 06 National Standard of the People s Republic of China GB Replacing GB/T 14951-1994,
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T31258-2014 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 97.200.40
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T1171-2006 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB ICS 21.220.10 G 42 National Standard of the People s Republic of China GB/T 1171-2006 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T18386-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.020 T
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T26774-2016 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.150 T 50 GB/T 26774-2016 Replacing
        More information
        E/ECE/324/Rev.1/Add.90/Rev.3 E/ECE/TRANS/505/Rev.1/Add.90/Rev.3
        2 December 2013 Agreement Concerning the Adoption of Uniform Technical Prescriptions for Wheeled Vehicles, Equipment and Parts which can be Fitted and/or be Used on Wheeled Vehicles and the Conditions
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.040.99 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB T 35 Replacing GB/T 20234.1-2011 Connection
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB17930-2013 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 75.160.20 E 31 GB 17930-2013 Replacing
        More information
        QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T AUTOMOBILE INDUSTRY STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T707-2004 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net AUTOMOBILE INDUSTRY STANDARD QC OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA QC/T 707-2004 Technical specification
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. QCT Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T791-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA QC ICS 43.140 T 80 QC/T 791-2007
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T34014-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040 T 47 GB/T 34014-2017 Coding regulation
        More information
        GB/T / IEC :2007
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T16935.1-2008 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 29.120 K 30 GB/T 16935.1-2008 / IEC
        More information
        E/ECE/324/Add.5/Rev.6/Amend.2 E/ECE/TRANS/505/Add.5/Rev.6/Amend.2
        5 December 2017 Agreement Concerning the Adoption of Harmonized Technical United Nations Regulations for Wheeled Vehicles, Equipment and Parts which can be Fitted and/or be Used on Wheeled Vehicles and
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB18351-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 75.160.20 E 31 GB 18351-2015 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T702-2008 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB ICS 70.140.60 H 44 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB/T 702-2008 Replacing
        More information
        E/ECE/324/Add.5/Rev.5 E/ECE/TRANS/505/Add.5/Rev.5
        7 October 2011 Agreement Concerning the adoption of uniform technical prescriptions for wheeled vehicles, equipment and parts which can be fitted and/or be used on wheeled vehicles and the conditions for
        More information
        QB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QB/T2858-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL LIGHT INDUSTRY STANDARD QB OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 97 180 Y 50 Reference No.
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T3923.
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T3923.2-2013 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB ICS 59.080.30 W 04 Replacing GB/T 3923.2-1998
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T12939-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 83.160.99 G 41 GB/T 12939-2015 Replacing
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T970- www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD QC OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.060.20
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
        ICS 43.020 T 04 GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB/T 12540-2009 Replacing GB/ T12540-1990 Minimum Turning Circle Diameter, Minimum Turning Clearance Circle Diameter and Out Value
        More information
        Economic and Social Council
        United Nations Economic and Social Council Distr.: General 29 December 2014 Original: English Economic Commission for Europe Inland Transport Committee World Forum for Harmonization of Vehicle Regulations
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB17930-2016 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 75.160.20 E 31 GB 17930-2016 Replacing
        More information
        Economic and Social Council
        United Nations Economic and Social Council ECE/TRANS/WP.29/2013/75 Distr.: General 15 August 2013 Original: English Economic Commission for Europe Inland Transport Committee World Forum for Harmonization
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.020 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB T 04 Replacing GB/T 1589-2004 Limits of dimensions,
        More information
        E/ECE/324/Rev.1/Add.47/Rev.6/Amend.4 E/ECE/TRANS/505/Rev.1/Add.47/Rev.6/Amend.4
        24 February 2011 Agreement Concerning the Adoption of Uniform Technical Prescriptions for Wheeled Vehicles, Equipment and Parts which can be Fitted and/or be Used on Wheeled Vehicles and the Conditions
        More information
        Economic and Social Council
        United Nations Economic and Social Council Distr.: General 28 January 2013 Original: English Economic Commission for Europe Inland Transport Committee World Forum for Harmonization of Vehicle Regulations
        More information
        E/ECE/324/Add.5/Rev.6 E/ECE/TRANS/505/Add.5/Rev.6
        29 October 2014 Agreement Concerning the adoption of uniform technical prescriptions for wheeled vehicles, equipment and parts which can be fitted and/or be used on wheeled vehicles and the conditions
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T25978-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.020 T 04 GB/T 25978-2010 Road vehicles
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB9744-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 83.160.10 G 41 GB/T 9744-2015 Replacing
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB 811-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 13.340.20 C 73 GB 811-2010 Replacing GB
        More information
        E/ECE/324/Rev.2/Add.111/Rev.2/Amend.1 E/ECE/TRANS/505/Rev.2/Add.111/Rev.2/Amend.1
        27 January 2011 Agreement Concerning the Adoption of Uniform Technical Prescriptions for Wheeled Vehicles, Equipment and Parts which can be Fitted and/or be Used on Wheeled Vehicles and the Conditions
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T31255-2014 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 13.110 J 09 GB/T 31255-2014 Safety of
        More information
        National Standard. of the People s Republic of China
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB4793.1-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 19.080; 71.040.10 L 09 National Standard GB of the People s Republic of China GB 4793.1-2007
        More information
        First draft for Regulation 112 to demonstrate the application of the HRD. Regulation No. 112
        First draft for Regulation 112 to demonstrate the application of the HRD E/ECE/324/Rev.2/Add.111/Rev.3 17. October 2014 Regulation No. 112 Contents Annexes Uniform provisions concerning the approval of
        More information
        Economic and Social Council
        United Nations Economic and Social Council ECE/TRANS/WP.29/2018/104/Rev.1 Distr.: General 1 October 2018 Original: English Economic Commission for Europe Inland Transport Committee World Forum for Harmonization
        More information
        E/ECE/324/Add.3/Rev.3 E/ECE/TRANS/505/Add.3/Rev.3
        19 August 2013 Agreement Concerning the Adoption of Uniform Technical Prescriptions for Wheeled Vehicles, Equipment and Parts which can be Fitted and/or be Used on Wheeled Vehicles and the Conditions for
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB9743-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 83.160.10 G 41 GB/T 9743-2015 Replacing
        More information
        Reference: C.N TREATIES-2 (Depositary Notification) DRAFT RULE NO. 1
        (XI.B.31) Reference: C.N.532.2001.TREATIES-2 (Depositary Notification) AGREEMENT CONCERNING THE ADOPTION OF UNIFORM CONDITIONS FOR PERIODICAL TECHNICAL INSPECTIONS OF WHEELED VEHICLES AND THE RECIPROCAL
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T340-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net AUTOMOBILE INDUSTRY STANDARD QC OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS
        More information
        GB / ISO :2011
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB10827.1-2014 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 53.060 J 83 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB / ISO 3691-1:2011 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T28542-2012 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE GB PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040.10 T 37 GB/T 28542-2012 Road Vehicles
        More information
        Economic and Social Council
        United Nations Economic and Social Council ECE/TRANS/WP.29/2016/83 Distr.: General 31 August 2016 Original: English Economic Commission for Europe Inland Transport Committee World Forum for Harmonization
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T4501-2016 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB ICS 83.160.10 G 41 GB/T 4501-2016 Replacing GB/T 4501-2008 Laboratory Test Methods for Truck and
        More information
        DRAFT AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD
        DRAFT AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD Provisions concerning the Approval of Front Position Lamps, Rear Position Lamps, Stop Lamps, Direction Indicators, Rear- Registration Plate Illuminating Devices and Reversing
        More information
        Economic and Social Council
        UNITED NATIONS E Economic and Social Council Distr. GENERAL 18 December 2009 Original: ENGLISH ECONOMIC COMMISSION FOR EUROPE INLAND TRANSPORT COMMITTEE World Forum for Harmonization of Vehicle Regulations
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T2977-2008 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 83.160.10 G 41 GB/T 2977-2008 Replacing
        More information
        Economic and Social Council
        United Nations Economic and Social Council ECE/TRANS/WP.29/2017/41 Distr.: General 20 December 2016 Original: English Economic Commission for Europe Inland Transport Committee World Forum for Harmonization
        More information
        } Rev.1/Add.52/Rev.2/Amend.2
        19 February 2010 AGREEMENT CONCERNING THE ADOPTION OF UNIFORM TECHNICAL PRESCRIPTIONS FOR WHEELED VEHICLES, EQUIPMENT AND PARTS WHICH CAN BE FITTED AND/OR BE USED ON WHEELED VEHICLES AND THE CONDITIONS
        More information
        MT/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: MT/T COAL INDUSTRY STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: MT/T249-1997 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net COAL INDUSTRY STANDARD MT OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 29.160.30 K 25 MT/T 249-1997 Flameproof
        More information
        Comments to ECE/TRANS/WP.29/GRE/2011/29
        Transmitted by the expert from OICA Informal document No. GRE-65-23-Rev.1 (65th GRE, 28-31 March 2011, agenda item 5(f)) Comments to The text reproduced below was prepared by the expert from OICA to propose
        More information
        EU-Mexico Free Trade Agreement EU TEXTUAL PROPOSAL
        This document contains an EU proposal for a legal text on an annex on motor vehicles and equipment and parts thereof to the Trade in Goods chapter in the Trade Part of a possible modernised EU-Mexico Association
        More information
        SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL STANDARD
        ISBN 978-0-626-31203-9 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL STANDARD Traffic lights WARNING This document references other documents normatively. Published by SABS Standards Division 1 Dr Lategan Road Groenkloof Private
        More information
        Economic and Social Council
        United Nations Economic and Social Council ECE/TRANS/WP.29/2018/104 Distr.: General 24 August 2018 Original: English Economic Commission for Europe Inland Transport Committee World Forum for Harmonization
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T25978-2018 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.020 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB T
        More information
        GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA. The reliability test methods of drive motor system for electric vehicles
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T29307-2012 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.040 T 21 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T 20234.2-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040.99 T 35 GB/T 20234.2-2015 Replacing
        More information
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina EDICTOFGOVERNMENT± Inordertopromotepubliceducationandpublicsafety,equaljusticefor al,abeterinformedcitizenry,theruleoflaw,worldtradeandworld peace,thislegaldocumentisherebymadeavailableonanoncommercial
        More information
        ANNEX MOTOR VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF. Article 1. Definitions
        ANNEX MOTOR VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF Article 1 Definitions 1. For the purpose of this Annex, the following definitions apply: (a) WP.29 means the World Forum for Harmonisation of Vehicle
        More information
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina EDICTOFGOVERNMENT± Inordertopromotepubliceducationandpublicsafety,equaljusticefor al,abeterinformedcitizenry,theruleoflaw,worldtradeandworld peace,thislegaldocumentisherebymadeavailableonanoncommercial
        More information
        JJG Translated English of Chinese Standard: JJG
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: JJG646-2006 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net National Metrological Verification Regulation of the People's Republic of China JJG JJG 646-2006 Locomotive
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB29743-2013 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 03.220.20 R 16 GB 29743-2013 Motor Vehicle
        More information
        AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD. (Revision 1) PRINTED BY THE AUTOMOTIVE RESEARCH ASSOCIATION OF INDIA P.B. NO. 832, PUNE
        AIS-010 (Part 1) (Rev.1):2010 AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD Provisions concerning the Approval of Headlamps emitting an Asymmetrical Passing Beam or a Driving Beam or both and equipped with Filament Lamps
        More information
        (Text with EEA relevance)
        28.4.2011 Official Journal of the European Union L 108/13 COMMISSION REGULATION (EU) No 407/2011 of 27 April 2011 amending (EC) No 661/2009 of the European Parliament and of the Council as regards the
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T23341.2-2009 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 27.020 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB J 91 Turbochargers - Part 2:
        More information
        I. Information. (Sixty-eight GRE, Oct 2012)
        Modifications are indicated in red Modifications to GRE-67-01 are indicated in blue Modifications as in the pipeline of IEC (34A_1574_FDIS, Amd. 5 to Edition 2.4 of IEC60809) in green Modifications as
        More information
        Safety Requirements for Portable Metal Ladders
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB12142-2007 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 13.100 C 68 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC
        More information
        Provisions Concerning the Approval of Adaptive Front- Lighting Systems (AFS) for Motor Vehicles
        AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD Provisions Concerning the Approval of Adaptive Front- Lighting Systems (AFS) for Motor Vehicles PRINTED BY THE AUTOMOTIVE RESEARCH ASSOCIATION OF INDIA P.B. NO. 832, PUNE 411
        More information
        Proposal for amendments to Regulations Nos. 19, 48 and 98.
        Submitted by the expert from Germany Informal document. GRE-68-15 (68th GRE, 26 29 March 2012, agenda item 5(i)) Proposal for amendments to Regulations Nos. 19, 48 and 98. Submitted by the expert from
        More information
        Comments to ECE/TRANS/WP.29/GRE/2011/29
        Transmitted by the expert from OICA Informal Document No. GRE-65-23 (65th GRE, 28-31 March 2011, agenda item 5(f)) Comments to The text reproduced below was prepared by the expert from OICA to propose
        More information
        SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL STANDARD
        ISBN 978-0-626-33678-3 SANS 1239:2004 Any reference to SABS 1239 is deemed to be a reference to this standard (Government Notice No. 1373 of 8 November 2002) SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL STANDARD Plugs, socket-outlets
        More information
        NB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: NB/T ENERGY INDUSTRY STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: NB/T 33001-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 29.200 K 81 NB ENERGY INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA NB/T 33001-2010 Specification
        More information
        SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL STANDARD
        ISBN 978-0-626-21023-6 Any reference to SABS 0241 is deemed to be a reference to this standard (Government Notice No. 1373 of 8 November 2002) SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL STANDARD Tachograph centres Installation
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB25389.1-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB ICS 27.180 E 11 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB/T 25389.1-2010 Wind turbine
        More information
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD IEC 61851-1 First edition 2001-01 Electric vehicle conductive charging system Part 1: General requirements Dispositif de charge conductive pour véhicules électriques Partie 1: Prescriptions
        More information
        AGREEMENT. done at Vienna on 13 November Addendum 1: Rule No. 1. Revision 1
        6 March 2007 AGREEMENT CONCERNING THE ADOPTION OF UNIFORM CONDITIONS FOR PERIODICAL TECHNICAL INSPECTIONS OF WHEELED VEHICLES AND THE RECIPROCAL RECOGNITION OF SUCH INSPECTIONS done at Vienna on 13 November
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. HG/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: HG/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: HG/T2634-29 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net Chemical Industry Standard of the People's Republic of China HG Replacing HG 2632-997 Bolting for use
        More information
        The UNECE World Forum for Harmonization of Vehicle Regulations (WP.29)
        Vehicle technologies to enhance road safety Regulatory Context The UNECE World Forum for Harmonization of Vehicle Regulations (WP.29) Brussels, 8 March 2013 Antonio ERARIO, Italian Ministry of Transport
        More information
        MT/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: MT/T COAL INDUSTRY STANDARD OF
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: MT/T478-2011 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net MT COAL INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 29.160.30;29.260.20 K 25 Registration
        More information
        E/ECE/324/Rev.1/Add.97/Rev.3 E/ECE/TRANS/505/Rev.1/Add.97/Rev.3
        23 February 2012 Agreement Concerning the adoption of uniform technical prescriptions for wheeled vehicles, equipment and parts which can be fitted and/or be used on wheeled vehicles and the conditions
        More information
        Economic and Social Council
        United Nations Economic and Social Council ECE/TRANS/WP.15/2013/16 Distr.: General 16 August 2013 Original: English Economic Commission for Europe Inland Transport Committee Working Party on the Transport
        More information
        E/ECE/324/Rev.2/Add.111/Rev.3 E/ECE/TRANS/505/Rev.2/Add.111/Rev.3
        9 January 2013 Agreement Concerning the Adoption of Uniform Technical Prescriptions for Wheeled Vehicles, Equipment and Parts which can be fitted and/or be used on Wheeled Vehicles and the Conditions for
        More information
        Approval mark PL HCR 1a A
        Vehicle Technology Division THE NETHERLANDS (N E D E R L A N D) Concerning (1) - approval granted - approval extended - approval refused - approval withdrawn - production definitely discontinued COMMUNICATION
        More information
        E/ECE/324/Rev.1/Add.47/Rev.7 E/ECE/TRANS/505/Rev.1/Add.47/Rev.7
        17 January 2013 Agreement Concerning the Adoption of Uniform Technical Prescriptions for Wheeled Vehicles, Equipment and Parts which can be fitted and/or be used on Wheeled Vehicles and the Conditions
        More information
        SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL STANDARD
        ISBN 978-0-626-32159-8 Any reference to SABS 1551-1 is deemed to be a reference to this standard (Government Notice No. 1373 of 8 November 2002) SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL STANDARD Check valves (flanged and
        More information
        China Compulsory Certification Implementation Detailed-Rules
        Translated English: CQC-C1101:2014 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net Serial No.: CQC-C1101:2014 China Compulsory Certification Implementation Detailed-Rules Motor Vehicle 汽车 Issued on:
        More information
        Basis of this document is: Addendum 47: Regulation No. 48
        Transmitted by IWG SLR Informal document GRE-73-03 (73rd GRE, 14 17 April 2015, agenda item 4) Agreement Concerning the Adoption of Uniform Technical Prescriptions for Wheeled Vehicles, Equipment and Parts
        More information
        THE NETHERLANDS (N E D E R L A N D) COMMUNICATION. Approval number: E4-3R Extension number: 00
        Vehicle Technology Division THE NETHERLANDS (N E D E R L A N D) COMMUNICATION Concerning (1) : - approval granted - approval extended - approval refused - approval withdrawn - production definitely discontinued
        More information
                2024 © autodocbox.com Privacy Policy | Terms of Service | Feedback
    To make this website work, we log user data and share it with processors. To use this website, you must agree to our Privacy Policy, including cookie policy.
        I agree.